24
20.0
0.130.770 0.170 0.787 0.610
16.0
0.63
3.3
0.13
0.63

DP03-125300
30.5 13.0 10.8
12.007 0.512 0.425 1.020
Tolerance code
25.9 10.4 4.0
0.410 0.158
Inductance value
DP03 Series Unshielded Power Inductors
DP03 - 035130 2R3 M
1 2 3 4
Design as customer’s requested specifications
Version:A  Revised:Aug/10/2017
24
6.5
DP03-0451806R2M 6.2 13.8 16.6 5.0
DP03-0451604R6M 4.6 11.9 14.3
3.7
DP03-0451302R3M 2.3 8.2 9.9 9.0
DP03-0401906R0M 6.0 12.0 14.4
Electrical Characteristic
Part Number
 Inductance DC Resistance
L0(uH) (mΩ)Typ. (mΩ)Max.
Rated current
(A)Max.
DP03-0351302R3M 2.3 7.5 9.0 5.0
3.5
DP03-0351905R9M 5.9 11.6 13.9 2.5
DP03-0351704R4M 4.4 9.8 11.8
DP03-0401302R2M 2.2 7.8
DP03-0501302R3M 2.3 8.7
DP03-0401604R1M 4.1 10.5
10.5 10.0
DP03-0501604R5M 4.5 12.2 14.7 8.0
6.5
DP03-0601502R9M 2.9 7.2 9.4 13.0
DP03-0501906R7M 6.7 14.4 17.3
10.0
DP03-0602005R9M 5.9 10.0 12.0 8.2
DP03-0601804R4M 4.4 8.5 10.2
12.0
DP03-0852508R0M 8.0 8.2 9.9 11.0
DP03-0772003R7M 3.7 4.9 5.9
24.0
DP03-1253004R7M 4.7 2.5 3.0 25.0
DP03-0972501R9M 1.9 1.5 1.8
3/3
■ Test frequency and voltage:100KHz,1Vrms.
■ All test data referenced to 25℃ ambient.
■ Rated current:It is either the inductance is 10% lower is than its initial value in DC saturation characteristics or temperature